
               R.J. Enterprises
           22082 NE Neosho RD
            Garnett, KS 66032

Ware 47-A
Start Feb 17, 2014

3 soil 3 Finish Feb 18, 2014
4 clay/rock 7

63 lime 70
164 shale 234
32 lime 266
31 shale 297
2 lime 299

33 shale 332 set 20’ 7”
110 lime 442 Ran 878' of 2 7/8 
170 shale 612 cemented to surface 84 sxs
16 lime 628
51 shale 679
36 lime 715
27 shale 742
10 lime 752
15 shale 767
9 lime 776
8 shale 784
9 lime 793
13 shale 806
7 Sandy shale 813 Odor

12 Sandy shale 825 Show
24 Bkn sand 849 Good show
4 Oil sand 853 Good show
4 Dk sand 857 Show

27 Shale 884 T.D.


